SCALE 1:1
3
4
2
1
5  1.575  1.323
  1
NOTES:
1  SEE TABLE A FOR AVAILABLE SIZES
  2. ALL VERSIONS AVAILABLE IN MILL FINISH, AND BLACK FINISH
TABLE A
 MILL PART # BLACK PART # MODULE SIZE
QMR-FEC31 QMR-FEC31 B 31MM
QMR-FEC32 QMR-FEC32 B 32MM
QMR-FEC33 QMR-FEC33 B 33MM
QMR-FEC35 QMR-FEC35 B 35MM
QMR-FEC38 QMR-FEC38 B 38MM
QMR-FEC40 QMR-FEC40 B 40MM
QMR-FEC42 QMR-FEC42 B 42MM
QMR-FEC45 QMR-FEC45 B 45MM
QMR-FEC46 QMR-FEC46 B 46MM
QMR-FEC50 QMR-FEC50 B 50MM
ITEM
NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 QCLICK, 17MM, AL, MILL 1
2 FIXED END CLAMP, QRAIL, 40MM, X 40MM, AL, MILL 1